Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
Nacional até 150cc 4T Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/03/2010 12:30. EEE

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:55:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 54.990 +1.420 13:00:47.068 13 53.778 +0.747 13:08:28.296
(4) FABIO DA SILVA 6 55.274 +1.704 13:01:42.342 14 53.031 13:09:21.327
1 12:56:52.188 7 53.963 +0.393 13:02:36.305 15 54.166 +1.135 13:10:15.493
2 56.121 +5.620 12:57:48.309 8 53.570 13:03:29.875 16 53.312 +0.281 13:11:08.805
3 54.604 +4.103 12:58:42.913 9 53.709 +0.139 13:04:23.584 17 53.347 +0.316 13:12:02.152
4 53.057 +2.556 12:59:35.970 10 54.884 +1.314 13:05:18.468
5 53.219 +2.718 13:00:29.189 1 54.056 +0.486 13:06:12.524 (14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR
6 51.893 +1.392 13:01:21.082 12 54.157 +0.587 13:07:06.681 1 12:56:57.851
7 52.030 +1.529 13:02:13.112 13 54.181 +0.611 13:08:00.862 2 1:02.769 +7.798 12:58:00.620
8 53.082 +2.581 13:03:06.194 14 54.416 +0.846 13:08:55.278 3 59.330 +4.359 12:58:59.950
9 51.896 +1.395 13:03:58.090 15 54.450 +0.880 13:09:49.728 4 58.150 +3.179 12:59:58.100
10 52.187 +1.686 13:04:50.277 16 53.646 +0.076 13:10:43.374 5 58.366 +3.395 13:00:56.466
1 51.782 +1.281 13:05:42.059 17 53.859 +0.289 13:11:37.233 6 57.405 +2.434 13:01:53.871
12 51.344 +0.843 13:06:33.403 18 55.892 +2.322 13:12:33.125 7 57.108 +2.137 13:02:50.979
13 51.033 +0.532 13:07:24.436 8 56.041 +1.070 13:03:47.020
14 51.262 +0.761 13:08:15.698 (5) JEAN CARLOS WOLFF 9 55.599 +0.628 13:04:42.619
15 51.366 +0.865 13:09:07.064 1 12:56:59.391 10 57.271 +2.300 13:05:39.890
16 50.501 13:09:57.565 2 1:01.824 +8.297 12:58:01.215 11 55.204 +0.233 13:06:35.094
17 51.202 +0.701 13:10:48.767 3 59.170 +5.643 12:59:00.385 12 55.995 +1.024 13:07:31.089
18 50.896 +0.395 13:11:39.663 4 57.808 +4.281 12:59:58.193 13 55.076 +0.105 13:08:26.165
5 59.785 +6.258 13:00:57.978 14 54.971 13:09:21.136
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 6 56.392 +2.865 13:01:54.370 15 55.203 +0.232 13:10:16.339
1 12:56:54.289 7 55.084 +1.557 13:02:49.454 16 55.909 +0.938 13:11:12.248
2 57.552 +7.742 12:57:51.841 8 54.867 +1.340 13:03:44.321 17 55.425 +0.454 13:12:07.673
3 54.943 +5.133 12:58:46.784 9 54.574 +1.047 13:04:38.895
4 53.432 +3.622 12:59:40.216 10 53.874 +0.347 13:05:32.769 (51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE
5 54.176 +4.366 13:00:34.392 11 54.754 +1.227 13:06:27.523 1 12:57:00.440
6 52.467 +2.657 13:01:26.859 12 54.130 +0.603 13:07:21.653 2 1:03.117 +9.520 12:58:03.557
7 53.054 +3.244 13:02:19.913 13 54.437 +0.910 13:08:16.090 3 1:01.234 +7.637 12:59:04.791
8 51.566 +1.756 13:03:11.479 14 54.339 +0.812 13:09:10.429 4 1:08.646 +15.049 13:00:13.437
9 52.555 +2.745 13:04:04.034 15 53.527 13:10:03.956 5 59.391 +5.794 13:01:12.828
10 51.719 +1.909 13:04:55.753 16 54.000 +0.473 13:10:57.956 6 58.054 +4.457 13:02:10.882
1 50.564 +0.754 13:05:46.317 17 54.019 +0.492 13:11:51.975 7 56.996 +3.399 13:03:07.878
12 51.661 +1.851 13:06:37.978 8 57.627 +4.030 13:04:05.505
13 50.351 +0.541 13:07:28.329 (74) RIQUELMO ADRIEL FRONZA DE CASTRO 9 57.172 +3.575 13:05:02.677
14 50.907 +1.097 13:08:19.236 1 12:57:00.999 10 55.618 +2.021 13:05:58.295
15 50.384 +0.574 13:09:09.620 2 1:02.606 +8.273 12:58:03.605 1 55.992 +2.395 13:06:54.287
16 51.008 +1.198 13:10:00.628 3 1:00.344 +6.011 12:59:03.949 12 55.515 +1.918 13:07:49.802
17 49.810 13:10:50.438 4 58.586 +4.253 13:00:02.535 13 55.863 +2.266 13:08:45.665
18 49.970 +0.160 13:11:40.408 5 58.472 +4.139 13:01:01.007 14 54.937 +1.340 13:09:40.602
6 56.474 +2.141 13:01:57.481 15 54.688 +1.091 13:10:35.290
(19) LUIS ANDRE DA SILVA 7 55.827 +1.494 13:02:53.308 16 55.812 +2.215 13:11:31.102
1 12:56:57.839 8 55.273 +0.940 13:03:48.581 17 53.597 13:12:24.699
2 59.136 +7.171 12:57:56.975 9 54.919 +0.586 13:04:43.500
3 57.181 +5.216 12:58:54.156 10 54.451 +0.118 13:05:37.951 (62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
4 55.566 +3.601 12:59:49.722 1 55.174 +0.841 13:06:33.125 1 12:57:00.158
5 54.324 +2.359 13:00:44.046 12 54.834 +0.501 13:07:27.959 2 1:03.249 +5.878 12:58:03.407
6 53.650 +1.685 13:01:37.696 13 54.684 +0.351 13:08:22.643 3 1:01.856 +4.485 12:59:05.263
7 53.685 +1.720 13:02:31.381 14 54.492 +0.159 13:09:17.135 4 1:00.639 +3.268 13:00:05.902
8 53.426 +1.461 13:03:24.807 15 54.546 +0.213 13:10:11.681 5 58.961 +1.590 13:01:04.863
9 53.394 +1.429 13:04:18.201 16 55.414 +1.081 13:11:07.095 6 58.585 +1.214 13:02:03.448
10 52.817 +0.852 13:05:11.018 17 54.333 13:12:01.428 7 58.163 +0.792 13:03:01.611
1 53.051 +1.086 13:06:04.069 8 57.758 +0.387 13:03:59.369
12 52.893 +0.928 13:06:56.962 (22) VITORIA GOHR 9 58.650 +1.279 13:04:58.019
13 53.065 +1.100 13:07:50.027 1 12:57:14.298 10 58.272 +0.901 13:05:56.291
14 53.547 +1.582 13:08:43.574 2 1:01.362 +8.331 12:58:15.660 11 58.658 +1.287 13:06:54.949
15 52.488 +0.523 13:09:36.062 3 58.780 +5.749 12:59:14.440 12 57.371 13:07:52.320
16 51.965 13:10:28.027 4 57.962 +4.931 13:00:12.402 13 58.264 +0.893 13:08:50.584
17 52.268 +0.303 13:11:20.295 5 56.864 +3.833 13:01:09.266 14 58.875 +1.504 13:09:49.459
18 52.689 +0.724 13:12:12.984 6 55.969 +2.938 13:02:05.235 15 59.597 +2.226 13:10:49.056
7 56.689 +3.658 13:03:01.924 16 59.945 +2.574 13:11:49.001
(73) MARCOS AURELIO BOTTAMEDI 8 54.442 +1.411 13:03:56.366
1 12:56:58.423 9 54.523 +1.492 13:04:50.889 (66) JHONATAN GOBBI
2 1:00.877 +7.307 12:57:59.300 10 54.147 +1.116 13:05:45.036 1 12:56:59.834
3 57.131 +3.561 12:58:56.431 1 54.406 +1.375 13:06:39.442 2 1:26.446 +29.987 12:58:26.280
4 55.647 +2.077 12:59:52.078 12 55.076 +2.045 13:07:34.518 3 1:00.806 +4.347 12:59:27.086
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:55:53

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/03/2010 12:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 59.525 +3.066 13:00:26.611
5 58.078 +1.619 13:01:24.689
6 58.928 +2.469 13:02:23.617
7 56.947 +0.488 13:03:20.564
8 1:00.006 +3.547 13:04:20.570
9 57.693 +1.234 13:05:18.263

10 58.463 +2.004 13:06:16.726

11 59.063 +2.604 13:07:15.789

12 56.669 +0.210 13:08:12.458

13 56.938 +0.479 13:09:09.396

14 56.841 +0.382 13:10:06.237

15 56.459 13:11:02.696

16 57.885 +1.426 13:12:00.581

(65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO
1 12:57:20.680
2 59.724 +4.945 12:58:20.404
3 58.411 +3.632 12:59:18.815
4 57.284 +2.505 13:00:16.099
5 57.569 +2.790 13:01:13.668
6 57.387 +2.608 13:02:11.055
7 57.451 +2.672 13:03:08.506
8 56.743 +1.964 13:04:05.249
9 3:43.853 +2:49.074 13:07:49.102

10 55.581 +0.802 13:08:44.683

11 55.406 +0.627 13:09:40.089

12 55.071 +0.292 13:10:35.160

13 54.779 13:11:29.939

14 55.142 +0.363 13:12:25.081

(54) ANDERSON ROSA
1 12:56:55.818
2 1:00.195 +3.668 12:57:56.013
3 56.962 +0.435 12:58:52.975
4 56.527 12:59:49.502
5 57.341 +0.814 13:00:46.843
6 57.611 +1.084 13:01:44.454
7 57.681 +1.154 13:02:42.135
8 57.132 +0.605 13:03:39.267
9 57.741 +1.214 13:04:37.008

(223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS
1 12:56:58.098

(28) JACKSON HENNING CARNIEL
1 12:56:55.157
2 59.464 +8.007 12:57:54.621
3 56.757 +5.300 12:58:51.378
4 56.745 +5.288 12:59:48.123
5 54.763 +3.306 13:00:42.886
6 53.479 +2.022 13:01:36.365
7 52.978 +1.521 13:02:29.343
8 52.561 +1.104 13:03:21.904
9 52.469 +1.012 13:04:14.373

10 52.750 +1.293 13:05:07.123

11 51.457 13:05:58.580

12 52.888 +1.431 13:06:51.468

13 52.087 +0.630 13:07:43.555

14 51.813 +0.356 13:08:35.368

15 51.890 +0.433 13:09:27.258

16 51.895 +0.438 13:10:19.153

17 52.142 +0.685 13:11:11.295

18 52.116 +0.659 13:12:03.411
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